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A0-A19

G\

DQ0-DQ3

DQ4-DQ7

DQ8-DQ11

DQ12-DQ15

U1

U2

U3

U4

W\

E1\

E2\

E3\

E4\

DQ16-DQ19

DQ20-DQ23

DQ24-DQ27

U5

U6

U7

DQ28-DQ31

DQ32-DQ35

U8

U9
E1\

9G361024C Blk Dia.
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

NC
NC

DQ34
DQ35

VSS
DQ32
DQ33
DQ0
DQ8
DQ1
DQ9
DQ2

DQ10
DQ3

DQ11
VCC

A0
A7
A1
A8
A2
A9

DQ12
DQ4

DQ13
DQ5

DQ14
DQ6

DQ15
DQ7
VSS

W\
A15
A14
E2\
E1\

9G3610242C Pin Config.

37
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39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

E4\
E3\

A17\
A16\

G\
VSS

DQ24
DQ16
DQ25
DQ17
DQ26
DQ18
DQ27
DQ19

A3
A10
A4

A11
A5

A12
VCC
A13
A6

DQ20
DQ28
DQ21
DQ29
DQ22
DQ30
DQ23
DQ31

VSS
A18
A19
NC
NC
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ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2

TAVAV

DATA 1 DATA 2

TAVQV TAVQX

9G361024C Rd Cyc1

A

Q

TGHQZ

TELQV

TELQX

E

G

Q

TEHQZ

A

TAVAV

TGLQV

TGLQX

TAVQV

9G361024C Rd Cyc2
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A

TAVAV

TELWH

TAVWH
TWLWH

TAVWL

TWHAX

W

HIGH Z

DATA VALID

TWLQZ TWHQX

TDVWH TWHDX

Q

D

9G361024C Write Cyc1
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TAVEL

HIGH Z

TAVAV

9G361024C Write Cyc2

TELEH

E

TAVEH TEHAX

W
TWLEH

TEHDXTDVEH

Q

DATA VALIDD

0.050 TYP. 0.250

0.250

0.062 R. (2x)

0.400

0.125 DIA.
(2x)

3.750
2.045 1.992

P1

MAX.

MIN.

3.984

0.125

P1

1.045

0.360
4.250

MAX.

0.225
MIN.

9G361024C Pkg.
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